
_ _ _ _ . . __ _--____ ___ ______ _ _ _ _

_

D CD
AMENDMENT CF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT $' [2

' ' " " ^ ' ' * ' '

2. AMENDMENTMOOlFICATION NO. 3. EFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITIONJPURCHASE REO. NCr. s. PROJECT NO. Of applicatpel

} 52 6/1/98 RFPA dtd 5/18/98
| E^""**""'""Y'""'"'''"*""**'' I |s. is=o sv Coot CODE

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory consnission
'

Same as Block 6.
Division of Contract & Property Mgint.
Mail Stop T 712

|
Washington, DC 20852

|
f 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.t s. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR eso., sweet, county, state and ZIP Codel (X)

es. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)TECOM Incorporated
|

ATTN: Mr. R. Lyrin Laycock
| 5608 Parkerest Drive 1oA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTf0RDER NO.
' Sult2 200

Austin TX 78T31 Con # NRC 10-94-141
108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

i CODE |FACIUTV CODE
X 03-07-1994

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

O The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of OffersCis extended, Cis not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hout and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

h) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment: (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendmerW of each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram wNch includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECElPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY'

RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desite to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment. and is received prior to the operung hour
and dat3 specified.

12 tCCOUNTNG AND APPROPRIATION DATA Of requered)

_

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

| (X) A. THis CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify auttenty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH W ITEM 14 ARE MADE W THE CONTRACT ORDER NO IN ITEM 10A.

|

8 THE AeOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTf0flDER is MODiF6ED TO REFLECT THE ADMMISTRATIVE CHANGES touch as changes m paymg offsce appropnaten data, etc.)

SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHOftITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THis SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 15 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER ($pecaty type of modshcateen end authenty)

_ l

x is not. O is required to sign this document and retum 2 copies to the issuing office.'

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENTMODIFICATION 4 Organized by UCF secten headmga, meluding solicetatervcontract sub,ect enetter where tessitne.)

See Continuation Page.

0
I

JG W
9805280135 980526
PDR CONTR
NRC-10-94-141 PDR ,

,

Escept as prowded heren, as terms and condstens of the document roteranced m item SA or toA. as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and m full torce and effect.

1sA. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or pnnd1&A. NAME AND TITLE OF $4GNER (Type or pant)

Joyce A. Fields
ContractingOfflyr

15C. DATE SIGNED 16e. UNIT D STATES OF A fuCA t eC. O E SI ED
.58 CONTRACTORS 0FFEROR

* I
_ ff.h

0
BY

' s.gAhlure of Contracime Ott.cer)<cS.oaature of po'noa authon==8 to s'o'o
'(/ sTANDAso FORM 30 IREV,1o-631

|



_ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - - __

i

[ Contract No. NRC-10-94-141

|
Modification No. 52'

Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to reduce the number of parking spaces available to TECOM
employees during the OWFN garage repair project from 6 spaces to 4 spaces. Accordingly, the
contract is hereby modified as follows:

under Subsection C.2.7.1.A(1), Office and Storage Space, Related Property and Utilities
'

OWFN, the following spaces are available to TECOM employees during the period June 1998
through the completion of the OWFN garage repair project:

" Space Room No. Square Footage |

Parking Level P4 Two spaces
Parking Level P3 One space
Parking Level P2 One space" |

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract rema'n unchanged.

A summary of obligations, from the award date through the date of this action, are provided
below: |

|

Total FY 94 Obligated Amount: $2,824,918.00
Total FY 95 Obligated Amount: $6,290,106.99
Total FY 96 Obligated Amount: $3,854,944.22 i

Total FY 97 Obligated Amount: $4,673,412.65 |

Total FY 98 Obligated Amount: $4,413,000.00 )

Cumulative Total Obligated Amour't: $22,056,381.86
|

,

N

!

!

_ - _ _ _ _ _ _ - . _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _


